Current Search:- Place of Receipt : XINGANG (TIANJIN) to Destination : NAGOYA

Vessel Name

Closing AT Closing IMO

Sailing

Place Of Receipt

Port Of Loading

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Hub

Port Of

ETA

SINOTRANS KEELUNG
SINOTRANS BANGKOK
SINOTRANS KEELUNG
SINOTRANS BANGKOK
SINOTRANS KEELUNG
SINOTRANS BANGKOK

2406E
2407E
2407E
2408E
2408E
2409E

POR
03/19/2024

03/26/2024
04/02/2024
04/09/2024
04/16/2024
04/23/2024

AT POL

03/23/2024
03/30/2024
04/06/2024
04/13/2024
04/20/2024
04/27/2024

XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)

XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)
XINGANG (TIANJIN)

1—F1—D-)VFOA1 FEkRSttE

NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA

Destination
NAGOYA

NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA
NAGOYA

03/30/2024
04/06/2024
04/13/2024
04/20/2024
04/27/2024
05/04/2024

www.ecuworldwide.co.]p

TT TT
Port/Port Closing/Port
7 11
7 11
7 11
7 11
7 11
7 11




